Tax Increment Finance Breakdown for Weld County

10TH STREET GURA

Authority Name: Increment Amount Mill Levy Revenue
AIMS JUNIOR COLLEGE $2,675,114 6.305 $16,867
GREELEY CITY $2,675,114 11.274 $30,159
HIGH PLAINS LIBRARY $2,675,114 3.252 $8,699
NORTHERN COLORADO WATER (NCW) $2,675,114 1 $2,675
SCHOOL DIST #6-GREELEY $2,675,114 45.954 $122,932
WELD COUNTY $2,675,114 15.038 $40,228

Totals: $221,561

0804 10TH STREET GURA Date: 12/31/2018



Tax Increment Finance Breakdown for Weld County

Authority Name:

AIMS JUNIOR COLLEGE

BRIGHTON TOWN

CENTRAL COLORADO WATER (CCW)
CENTRAL COLORADO WATER SUBDISTRICT (CCS)
FORT LUPTON FIRE (BOND 2022)
GREATER BRIGHTON FIRE

HIGH PLAINS LIBRARY

RTD

SCHOOL DIST 27J-BRIGHTON
SCHOOL DIST RE8-FORT LUPTON
WELD COUNTY

WEST ADAMS CONSERVATION

Totals:

0944 BRIGHTON URBAN RENEWAL (BURA)

BRIGHTON URBAN RENEWAL (BURA)

Increment Amount

$20,236,163
$32,172,144
$32,172,144
$32,172,144

$446,705
$32,172,144
$32,172,144
$32,172,144
$11,935,981
$20,236,163
$32,172,144

$18,027,285

Mill Levy Revenue
6.305 $127,589
6.65 $213,945
1.54 $49,545
2.739 $88,120
0.459 $205
11.795 $379,470
3.252 $104,624
0 $0
49.092 $585,961
19.48 $394,200
15.038 $483,805
0 $0
$2,427,464

Date: 12/31/2018



Tax Increment Finance Breakdown for Weld County

Authority Name:

AIMS JUNIOR COLLEGE

CARBON VALLEY REC

CENTRAL COLORADO WATER (CCW)
CENTRAL COLORADO WATER SUBDISTRICT (CCS)
CENTRAL WELD COUNTY WATER (CWC)
FIRESTONE TOWN
FREDERICK-FIRESTONE FIRE
FREDERICK-FIRESTONE FIRE (BOND 2022)
HIGH PLAINS LIBRARY

LEFT HAND WATER

LITTLE THOMPSON WATER (LTW)
LONGMONT CONSERVATION

MOUNTAIN VIEW FIRE RESCUE DISTRICT
NORTHERN COLORADO WATER (NCW)
SCHOOL DIST RE1-GILCREST

SCHOOL DIST RE1J-LONGMONT

ST VRAIN LAKES METRO #1

ST VRAIN LAKES METRO #2

ST VRAIN LAKES METRO #2 (BOND 2058)

0962 CENTRAL FIRESTONE URA (CFURA)

CENTRAL FIRESTONE URA (CFURA)

Increment Amount

$110,506
$1,474,201
$113,641
$113,641
$142,647
$1,694,720
$1,694,720
$1,694,720
$1,709,391
$81,046
$1,296,922
$1,482,483
$14,671
$1,709,391
$110,506
$1,598,885
$737,533
$382,387

$9,878

Mill Levy

6.305
4.619
1.54
2.739
0
6.805
11.36
0.601

3.252

16.247

19.393
56.385
71.861

71.861

Revenue

$697
$6,809
$175
$311
$0
$11,533
$19,252
$1,019
$5,559
$0

$0

$0
$238
$1,709
$2,143
$90,153
$53,000
$27,479

$0

Date: 12/31/2018



Tax Increment Finance Breakdown for Weld County

CENTRAL FIRESTONE URA (CFURA)

Authority Name: Increment Amount Mill Levy Revenue
ST VRAIN LAKES METRO #3 $215,753 71.861 $15,504
ST VRAIN LAKES METRO #4 $139,408 71.861 $10,018
ST VRAIN LEFT HAND WATER (SVW) $1,473,133 0.156 $230
ST VRAIN SANITATION $1,452,101 0.519 $754
WELD COUNTY $1,709,391 15.038 $25,706
Totals: $272,288

0962 CENTRAL FIRESTONE URA (CFURA) Date: 12/31/2018



Tax Increment Finance Breakdown for Weld County

Authority Name:

AIMS JUNIOR COLLEGE

CARBON VALLEY REC

CENTRAL WELD COUNTY WATER (CWC)
DACONO TOWN

HIGH PLAINS LIBRARY

LONGMONT CONSERVATION

MOUNTAIN VIEW FIRE RESCUE DISTRICT
NORTHERN COLORADO WATER (NCW)
PEAKS INDUSTRIAL METRO

PINNACLE FARMS METRO

SCHOOL DIST RE1J-LONGMONT
SCHOOL DIST RE8-FORT LUPTON
SOUTH WELD METROPOLITAN

ST VRAIN SANITATION

SWEETGRASS METRO #2
SWEETGRASS METRO #3

WELD COUNTY

Totals:

DACONO URBAN RENEWAL AUTHORITY

Increment Amount

$8,506
$799,534
$115,695
$799,688
$193,285
$318,989
$799,688
$799,580
$63,451
$69,244
$791,182
$8,506
$190,706
$765,213
$10
$48,413

$799,688

0965 DACONO URBAN RENEWAL AUTHORITY

Mill Levy

6.305
4.619
0
25.332

3.252

16.247

25

42
56.385
19.48
50
0.519
55.275
20

15.038

Revenue

$54
$3,693
$0
$20,258
$629
$0
$12,993
$800
$1,586
$2,908
$44,611
$166
$9,535
$397
$1

$968

$12,026

$110,623

Date: 12/31/2018



Authority Name:

Tax Increment Finance Breakdown for Weld County

DOWNTOWN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

AIMS JUNIOR COLLEGE

DOWNTOWN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

GREELEY CITY

HIGH PLAINS LIBRARY

NORTHERN COLORADO WATER (NCW)

SCHOOL DIST #6-GREELEY

WELD COUNTY

Totals:

0802

DOWNTOWN DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Increment Amount

$12,409,926
$12,409,926
$12,409,926
$12,409,926
$12,409,926
$12,409,926

$12,409,926

Mill Levy

6.305
5
11.274

3.252

45.954

15.038

Revenue

$78,245
$62,050
$139,910
$40,357
$12,410
$570,286

$186,620

$1,089,877

Date: 12/31/2018



Tax Increment Finance Breakdown for Weld County

EAGLE BUSINESS PARK URBAN RENEWAL AUTHORITY

Authority Name: Increment Amount Mill Levy Revenue
CARBON VALLEY REC $3,503 4.619 $16
CENTRAL WELD COUNTY WATER (CWC) $4,710,930 0 $0
FREDERICK TOWN $4,710,930 6.555 $30,880
FREDERICK-FIRESTONE FIRE $4,710,930 11.36 $53,516
FREDERICK-FIRESTONE FIRE (BOND 2022) $4,710,930 0.601 $2,831
HIGH PLAINS LIBRARY $4,710,930 3.252 $15,320
NORTHERN COLORADO WATER (NCW) $4,710,930 1 $4,711
SCHOOL DIST RE1J-LONGMONT $4,710,930 56.385 $265,626
ST VRAIN SANITATION $4,710,930 0.519 $2,445
WELD COUNTY $4,710,930 15.038 $70,843

Totals: $446,188

0971 EAGLE BUSINESS PARK URBAN RENEWAL AUTHORITY Date: 12/31/2018



Tax Increment Finance Breakdown for Weld County

EAST 8TH STREET GURA

Authority Name: Increment Amount Mill Levy Revenue
AIMS JUNIOR COLLEGE $1,250,521 6.305 $7,885
CENTRAL COLO WATER WELL (CCA) $14,428 9.001 $130
CENTRAL COLORADO WATER (CCW) $14,428 1.54 $22
GREELEY CITY $1,250,521 11.274 $14,098
HIGH PLAINS LIBRARY $1,250,521 3.252 $4,067
NORTHERN COLORADO WATER (NCW) $1,250,521 1 $1,251
SCHOOL DIST #6-GREELEY $1,250,521 45.954 $57,466
WELD COUNTY $1,250,521 15.038 $18,805
WEST GREELEY CONSERVATION $151,459 0.414 $63

Totals: $103,787

0947 EAST 8TH STREET GURA Date: 12/31/2018



Tax Increment Finance Breakdown for Weld County

ERIE AREA 4 TIF
Authority Name: Increment Amount Mill Levy Revenue
BOULDER VALLEY CONSERVATION $16,340,653 0 $0
COLLIERS HILL METRO #1 $16,494,759 55.275 $911,748
ERIE TOWN $16,501,536 15.09 $249,008
HIGH PLAINS LIBRARY $16,501,536 3.252 $53,663
MOUNTAIN VIEW FIRE RESCUE DISTRICT $16,501,536 16.247 $268,100
NORTHERN COLORADO WATER (NCW) $16,494,759 1 $16,495
RTD $16,501,536 0 $0
SCHOOL DIST RE1J-LONGMONT $16,501,536 56.385 $930,439
WELD COUNTY $16,501,536 15.038 $248,150
Totals: $2,677,603

0948 ERIE AREA4 TIF

Date: 12/31/2018



Tax Increment Finance Breakdown for Weld County

ERIE HISTORIC URBAN RENEWAL

Authority Name: Increment Amount Mill Levy Revenue
BOULDER VALLEY CONSERVATION $0 0 $0
ERIE COMMONS METRO #2 $0 55.275 $0
ERIE TOWN $0 15.09 $0
HIGH PLAINS LIBRARY $0 3.252 $0
MOUNTAIN VIEW FIRE RESCUE DISTRICT $0 16.247 $0
NORTHERN COLORADO WATER (NCW) $0 1 $0
RTD $0 0 $0
SCHOOL DIST RE1J-LONGMONT $0 56.385 $0
WELD COUNTY $0 15.038 $0

Totals: $0

0949 ERIE HISTORIC URBAN RENEWAL Date: 12/31/2018



Tax Increment Finance Breakdown for Weld County

ERIE URBAN RENEWAL

Authority Name: Increment Amount Mill Levy Revenue
BOULDER VALLEY CONSERVATION $90,167 0 $0
ERIE TOWN $1,291,654 15.09 $19,491
HIGH PLAINS LIBRARY $1,291,654 3.252 $4,200
MOUNTAIN VIEW FIRE RESCUE DISTRICT $1,291,654 16.247 $20,986
NORTHERN COLORADO WATER (NCW) $1,291,654 1 $1,292
RTD $90,167 0 $0
SCHOOL DIST RE1J-LONGMONT $1,291,654 56.385 $72,830
SIERRA VISTA METRO DIST $90,167 0 $0
WELD COUNTY $1,291,654 15.038 $19,424

Totals: $138,223

0950 ERIE URBAN RENEWAL Date: 12/31/2018



Tax Increment Finance Breakdown for Weld County

FORT LUPTON URBAN RENEWAL AUTHORITY (FLURA)

Authority Name:

AIMS JUNIOR COLLEGE

CENTRAL COLO WATER WELL (CCA)
CENTRAL COLORADO WATER (CCW)
CENTRAL COLORADO WATER SUBDISTRICT (CCS)
FORT LUPTON CITY

FORT LUPTON FIRE

FORT LUPTON FIRE (BOND 2022)

HIGH PLAINS LIBRARY

NORTHERN COLORADO WATER (NCW)
PLATTE VALLEY CONSERVATION
SCHOOL DIST RE8-FORT LUPTON

WELD COUNTY

Totals:

Increment Amount

$2,135,616
$36,095
$522,324
$290,287
$2,135,616
$2,135,616
$2,135,616
$2,135,616
$2,135,616
$67,149
$2,135,616

$2,135,616

0951 FORT LUPTON URBAN RENEWAL AUTHORITY (FLURA)

Mill Levy Revenue
6.305 $13,465
9.001 $325

1.54 $804
2.739 $795
34.293 $73,237
9.297 $19,855
0.459 $980
3.252 $6,945
1 $2,136

0 $0
19.48 $41,602
15.038 $32,115
$192,259

Date: 12/31/2018



Tax Increment Finance Breakdown for Weld County

GREAT WESTERN SUGAR GURA

Authority Name: Increment Amount Mill Levy Revenue
AIMS JUNIOR COLLEGE $111,280,294 6.305 $701,622
GREELEY CITY $111,280,294 11.274 $1,254,574
HIGH PLAINS LIBRARY $111,280,294 3.252 $361,884
NORTHERN COLORADO WATER (NCW) $111,280,294 1 $111,280
SCHOOL DIST #6-GREELEY $111,280,294 45.954 $5,113,775
WELD COUNTY $111,280,294 15.038 $1,673,433

Totals: $9,216,568

0805 GREAT WESTERN SUGAR GURA Date: 12/31/2018



Tax Increment Finance Breakdown for Weld County

GREELEY MALL GURA
Authority Name: Increment Amount Mill Levy Revenue
AIMS JUNIOR COLLEGE $638,264 6.305 $4,024
GREELEY CITY $638,264 11.274 $7,196
HIGH PLAINS LIBRARY $638,264 3.252 $2,076
NORTHERN COLORADO WATER (NCW) $638,264 1 $638
SCHOOL DIST #6-GREELEY $638,264 45.954 $29,331
WELD COUNTY $638,264 15.038 $9,598
Totals: $52,863

0806 GREELEY MALL GURA Date: 12/31/2018



Tax Increment Finance Breakdown for Weld County

HIGHWAY 85 CORRIDOR URBAN RENEWAL

Authority Name: Increment Amount Mill Levy Revenue
AIMS JUNIOR COLLEGE $830 6.305 $5
CENTRAL COLORADO WATER (CCW) $69 1.54 $0
CENTRAL COLORADO WATER SUBDISTRICT (CCS) $69 2.739 $0
EVANS CITY $828 3.536 $3
EVANS FIRE $828 15.5 $13
HIGH PLAINS LIBRARY $830 3.252 $3
LASALLE FIRE $2 5.154 $0
NORTHERN COLORADO WATER (NCW) $830 1 $1
SCHOOL DIST #6-GREELEY $830 45.954 $38
WELD COUNTY $830 15.038 $12
WEST GREELEY CONSERVATION $18 0.414 $0

Totals: $75

0974 HIGHWAY 85 CORRIDOR URBAN RENEWAL Date: 12/31/2018



Tax Increment Finance Breakdown for Weld County

HISTORIC EVANS URBAN RENEWAL

Authority Name: Increment Amount Mill Levy Revenue
AIMS JUNIOR COLLEGE $17,160 6.305 $108
EVANS CITY $17,160 3.536 $61
EVANS FIRE $17,160 15.5 $266
HIGH PLAINS LIBRARY $17,160 3.252 $56
NORTHERN COLORADO WATER (NCW) $17,160 1 $17
SCHOOL DIST #6-GREELEY $17,160 45.954 $789
WELD COUNTY $17,160 15.038 $258
WEST GREELEY CONSERVATION $18 0.414 $0

Totals: $1,554

0973 HISTORIC EVANS URBAN RENEWAL Date: 12/31/2018



Tax Increment Finance Breakdown for Weld County

Authority Name:

DOUTHIT METRO DISTRICT

HIGH PLAINS LIBRARY

LIBERTY RANCH METRO

LITTLE THOMPSON WATER (LTW)
LONGMONT CONSERVATION

LONGS PEAK WATER

MEAD PLACE METRO #2

MEAD PLACE METRO #3

MEAD PLACE METRO #4

MEAD PLACE METRO #5

MEAD PLACE METRO #6

MEAD TOWN

MOUNTAIN VIEW FIRE RESCUE DISTRICT
NORTHERN COLORADO WATER (NCW)
SCHOOL DIST RE1J-LONGMONT

ST VRAIN LEFT HAND WATER (SVW)
ST VRAIN SANITATION

WELD COUNTY

WESTRIDGE METRO DISTRICT #2

0972 MEAD URBAN RENEWAL AUTHORITY

MEAD URBAN RENEWAL AUTHORITY

Increment Amount

$2,226,522
$23,364,929
$1,926,635
$20,371,159
$13,835,157
$6,189,598
$15

$15

$15

$15

$15
$23,364,929
$23,364,929
$23,364,929
$23,364,929
$23,364,929
$8,062,038
$23,364,929

$4,345,805

Mill Levy

53
3.252

63.277

11.545

16.247

56.385
0.156
0.519

15.038

58

Revenue

$118,006
$75,983
$121,912
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$269,748
$379,610
$23,365
$1,317,432
$3,645
$4,184
$351,362

$252,057

Date: 12/31/2018



Tax Increment Finance Breakdown for Weld County

MEAD URBAN RENEWAL AUTHORITY

Authority Name: Increment Amount Mill Levy Revenue
WESTRIDGE METRO DISTRICT #3 $40,260 58 $2,335
Totals: $2,919,638

0972 MEAD URBAN RENEWAL AUTHORITY Date: 12/31/2018



Tax Increment Finance Breakdown for Weld County

MEADOWLARK BUSINESS PARK URBAN RENEWAL (MLURA)

Authority Name: Increment Amount Mill Levy Revenue
CARBON VALLEY REC $429,912 4.619 $1,986
FREDERICK TOWN $429,912 6.555 $2,818
FREDERICK-FIRESTONE FIRE $429,912 11.36 $4,884
FREDERICK-FIRESTONE FIRE (BOND 2022) $429,912 0.601 $258
HIGH PLAINS LIBRARY $429,912 3.252 $1,398
NORTHERN COLORADO WATER (NCW) $429,912 1 $430
SCHOOL DIST RE1J-LONGMONT $429,912 56.385 $24,241
ST VRAIN SANITATION $429,912 0.519 $223
WELD COUNTY $429,912 15.038 $6,465

Totals: $42,703

0970 MEADOWLARK BUSINESS PARK URBAN RENEWAL (MLURA) Date: 12/31/2018



Tax Increment Finance Breakdown for Weld County

MINER'S VILLAGE URBAN RENEWAL (MVURA)

Authority Name: Increment Amount Mill Levy Revenue
FREDERICK TOWN $0 6.555 $0
FREDERICK-FIRESTONE FIRE $0 11.36 $0
FREDERICK-FIRESTONE FIRE (BOND 2022) $0 0.601 $0
HIGH PLAINS LIBRARY $0 3.252 $0
NORTHERN COLORADO WATER (NCW) $0 1 $0
SCHOOL DIST RE1J-LONGMONT $0 56.385 $0
SILVERSTONE METRO DISTRICT #3 $0 55.275 $0
ST VRAIN SANITATION $0 0.519 $0
WELD COUNTY $0 15.038 $0

Totals: $0

0945 MINER'S VILLAGE URBAN RENEWAL (MVURA) Date: 12/31/2018



Tax Increment Finance Breakdown for Weld County

NORTH BRIGHTON URBAN RENEWAL 2

Authority Name: Increment Amount Mill Levy Revenue
BRIGHTON TOWN $0 6.65 $0
CENTRAL COLORADO WATER (CCW) $0 1.54 $0
CENTRAL COLORADO WATER SUBDISTRICT (CCS) $0 2.739 $0
GREATER BRIGHTON FIRE $0 11.795 $0
HIGH PLAINS LIBRARY $0 3.252 $0
RTD $0 0 $0
SCHOOL DIST 27J-BRIGHTON $0 49.092 $0
WELD COUNTY $0 15.038 $0
WEST ADAMS CONSERVATION $0 0 $0

Totals: $0

0835 NORTH BRIGHTON URBAN RENEWAL 2 Date: 12/31/2018



Tax Increment Finance Breakdown for Weld County

Authority Name:

AIMS JUNIOR COLLEGE

CARBON VALLEY REC

CENTRAL WELD COUNTY WATER (CWC)
COTTONWOOD HOLLOW COMMERCIAL METRO
COTTONWOOD HOLLOW RESIDENTIAL METRO
FIRESTONE TOWN

FREDERICK-FIRESTONE FIRE
FREDERICK-FIRESTONE FIRE (BOND 2022)
HIGH PLAINS LIBRARY

HIGHWAY 119 METRO #10

HIGHWAY 119 METRO #2

HIGHWAY 119 METRO #7

HIGHWAY 119 METRO #8

HIGHWAY 119 METRO #9

LEFT HAND WATER

LONGMONT CONSERVATION

LONGS PEAK WATER

MOUNTAIN VIEW FIRE RESCUE DISTRICT

NEIGHBORS POINT METRO

0953 NORTHERN FIRESTONE URBAN

NORTHERN FIRESTONE URBAN RENEWAL (NFURA)

Increment Amount

$94,577
$11,952,114
$4,527,480
$3,640,998
$2,517,149
$12,008,927
$12,008,927
$12,008,927
$12,008,927
$2
$3,118,968
$2

$2

$2
$2,744,366
$4,161,494
$430,342
$2,704,090

$26,861

RENEWAL (NFURA)

Mill Levy

6.305
4.619
0

46
61.911
6.805
11.36
0.601

3.252

66.333

16.247

45

Revenue

$596
$55,207
$0
$167,486
$155,839
$81,721
$136,421
$7,217
$39,053
$0
$206,890
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$43,933

$1,209

Date: 12/31/2018



Tax Increment Finance Breakdown for Weld County

NORTHERN FIRESTONE URBAN RENEWAL (NFURA)

Authority Name: Increment Amount Mill Levy Revenue
NORTHERN COLORADO WATER (NCW) $12,008,927 1 $12,009
NP125 METRO $794,760 55.456 $44,074
SCHOOL DIST RE1-GILCREST $94,577 19.393 $1,834
SCHOOL DIST RE1J-LONGMONT $11,914,350 56.385 $671,791
SPRINGS SOUTH METRO $8,259 42 $347
ST VRAIN LEFT HAND WATER (SVW) $531,252 0.156 $83
ST VRAIN SANITATION $11,974,726 0.519 $6,215
THE SPRINGS METRO $86,319 42 $3,625
WELD COUNTY $12,008,927 15.038 $180,590

Totals: $1,816,142

0953 NORTHERN FIRESTONE URBAN RENEWAL (NFURA) Date: 12/31/2018



Tax Increment Finance Breakdown for Weld County

SCHILLINGER URBAN RENEWAL AUTHORITY (SURA)

Authority Name: Increment Amount
CARBON VALLEY REC $1,291
FREDERICK TOWN $1,291
FREDERICK-FIRESTONE FIRE $1,291
FREDERICK-FIRESTONE FIRE (BOND 2022) $1,291
HIGH PLAINS LIBRARY $1,291
LEFT HAND WATER $1,291
LONGMONT CONSERVATION $1,286
NORTHERN COLORADO WATER (NCW) $1,291
SCHOOL DIST RE1J-LONGMONT $1,291
WELD COUNTY $1,291

Totals:

0964 SCHILLINGER URBAN RENEWAL AUTHORITY (SURA)

Mill Levy Revenue
4.619 $6
6.555 $8
11.36 $15
0.601 $1
3.252 $4

0 $0

0 $0

1 $1
56.385 $73
15.038 $19
$128

Date: 12/31/2018



Tax Increment Finance Breakdown for Weld County

SOUTHERN FIRESTONE URBAN RENEWAL (SFURA)

Authority Name:

CARBON VALLEY REC

CENTRAL WELD COUNTY WATER (CWC)
FIRESTONE TOWN
FREDERICK-FIRESTONE FIRE
FREDERICK-FIRESTONE FIRE (BOND 2022)
GREENS METRO

HIGH PLAINS LIBRARY

LONGMONT CONSERVATION
NORTHERN COLORADO WATER (NCW)
SCHOOL DIST RE1J-LONGMONT

ST VRAIN SANITATION

WELD COUNTY

Totals:

0952 SOUTHERN FIRESTONE URBAN RENEWAL (SFURA)

Increment Amount

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

Mill Levy Revenue
4.619 $0
0 $0
6.805 $0
11.36 $0
0.601 $0
55.456 $0
3.252 $0
0 $0

1 $0
56.385 $0
0.519 $0
15.038 $0
$0

Date: 12/31/2018



Tax Increment Finance Breakdown for Weld County

WINDSOR DOWNTOWN DEVELOPMENT (WDDA)

Authority Name: Increment Amount

AIMS JUNIOR COLLEGE

CLEARVIEW LIBRARY

NORTHERN COLORADO WATER (NCW)
SCHOOL DIST RE4-WINDSOR

WELD COUNTY

WINDSOR DOWNTOWN DEVELOPMENT (WDDA)
WINDSOR TOWN

WINDSOR-SEVERANCE FIRE

WINDSOR-SEVERANCE FIRE (BOND 2023)

Totals:

0833 WINDSOR DOWNTOWN DEVELOPMENT (WDDA)

$535,034
$535,034
$535,034
$535,034
$535,034
$535,034
$535,034
$535,034

$535,034

Mill Levy Revenue
6.305 $3,373
3.555 $1,902

1 $535
44.827 $23,984
15.038 $8,046

5 $2,675

12.03 $6,436
7.194 $3,849
0.365 $195

$50,996

Date: 12/31/2018



Tax Increment Finance Breakdown for Weld County

WYNDHAM HILL TOWN CENTER URBAN RENEWAL (WURA)

Authority Name: Increment Amount Mill Levy Revenue
CARBON VALLEY REC $32,574 4.619 $150
FREDERICK TOWN $53,290 6.555 $349
FREDERICK-FIRESTONE FIRE $53,290 11.36 $605
FREDERICK-FIRESTONE FIRE (BOND 2022) $53,290 0.601 $32
HIGH PLAINS LIBRARY $53,290 3.252 $173
LEFT HAND WATER $53,290 0 $0
LONGMONT CONSERVATION $48,341 0 $0
NORTHERN COLORADO WATER (NCW) $53,290 1 $53
SCHOOL DIST RE1J-LONGMONT $53,290 56.385 $3,005
ST VRAIN SANITATION $53,290 0.519 $28
WELD COUNTY $53,290 15.038 $801
WYNDHAM HILL METRO #3 $53,290 55.275 $2,946

Totals: $8,143

0946 WYNDHAM HILL TOWN CENTER URBAN RENEWAL (WURA) Date: 12/31/2018
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